
Prefix: QDC

This directory is based upon information available at the time of creation. Providers may change
their participation status at any time. For the most up-to-date information on provider availability,
please contact BlueCard Access* at 1-800-810-BLUE (2583), or access the Doctor and Hospital
Finder Website at www.BCBS.com.
Blue Cross Blue Shield Association is an association of independent Blue Cross and Blue
Shield companies.



Provider Directory

July 29, 2020

Prepared By: prepared By Cindi Baker

Prefix: QDC

City: Milford

State: Pennsylvania

Zip: 18337

Country: US

Distance: 100

Search Term: Mental Health

Data last updated     07/25/2020 1



Data last updated     07/25/2020 2



Data last updated     07/25/2020 3



Data last updated     07/25/2020 4



Providers on the following page(s) accept the
following plan(s) and network(s):

Network Participation
Prefix : QDC

Data last updated     07/25/2020 5



ADDICTION MEDICINE
(PSYCHIATRY &
NEUROLOGY)

Gurski, Nicole M, DO
1800 Mulberry St
Scranton, PA 18510
Phone: (570) 703-8731
43.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Rowan University
Internship: Rowan University
Medical School: Philadelphia
College Of Osteopathic
Year of Graduation: 2011
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:Psychiatry

Additional Locations
1000 E Mountain Blvd
Wilkes Barre, PA 18711
(570) 808-7300
175 S Wilkes Barre Blvd
Wilkes Barre, PA 18702
(570) 829-2621
549 Fair St
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
(570) 387-2111
100 N Academy Ave
Danville, PA 17822
(570) 271-6361

CLINICAL
NEUROPSYCHOLOGY

Junod, Anthony S,
PSY,PHD
1800 Mulberry St
Scranton, PA 18510
Phone: (570) 703-8731
43.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Medical School: Fuller
Theological Seminary
Year of Graduation: 2016
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:Psychology

Additional Locations
549 Fair St
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
(570) 387-2055

Junod, Anthony S,
PSY,PHD

Additional Locations
2 Rehab Ln
Danville, PA 17822
(570) 271-5852
100 N Academy Ave
Danville, PA 17822
(570) 271-6516

McKnight, Sarah,
PSYD,PSY
1800 Mulberry St
Scranton, PA 18510
Phone: (570) 703-8731
43.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: Lancaster General
Hospital
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:Psychology

Additional Locations
675 Baltimore Dr
Wilkes Barre, PA 18702
(570) 808-5757
100 N Academy Ave
Danville, PA 17822
(570) 271-6516

CLINICAL
PSYCHOLOGY

Tepper, Jesse J, PSY,PHD
105 Heron Bay Hemlock Farms
Lords Valley, PA 18428
Phone: (570) 775-9761
21.2 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Internship: Grasslands Hospital
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:Psychology

Additional Locations
300 Central Park W, Apt 1I1
New York, NY 10024
(212) 787-5250

Tepper, Jesse J, PSY,PHD
Additional Locations

MacDougall, Megan C,
PSY,PHD
1800 Mulberry St
Scranton, PA 18510
Phone: (570) 703-8731
43.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:Psychology

Additional Locations
675 Baltimore Dr
Wilkes Barre, PA 18702
(570) 808-1000
100 N Academy Ave
Danville, PA 17822
(570) 271-6396

COUNSELING

Simpson, Jennifer L, LPC
110 E Harford St
Milford, PA 18337
Phone: (570) 296-5156
0.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Rickard, Amanda L, LPC
1011 Pennsylvania Ave
Matamoras, PA 18336
Phone: (570) 961-3361
5.8 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Tobey, John P, LPC
106 Shook Rd
Hawley, PA 18428
Phone: (570) 351-2289
21.0 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English

Data last updated     07/25/2020 6



COUNSELING

Tobey, John P, LPC
Board Certified: No

Campbell, Linda S, LPC
8 Silk Mill Dr
Ste 223
Hawley, PA 18428
Phone: (570) 226-1963
21.1 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Lawrence, Kelly S, LPC
8 Silk Mill Dr
Ste 201
Hawley, PA 18428
Phone: (570) 647-9277
21.1 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Kulesza, Thomas C, LPC
1565 Route 507
Greentown, PA 18426
Phone: (570) 470-4162
25.7 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Calderone, Brittany M,
LPC
1056 Route 390
Cresco, PA 18326
Phone: (570) 213-9139
26.1 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Bustos, Ilene M, LPC
529 Seven Bridge Rd
Unit 203
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 527-4238
27.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Hernandez, Anna A, LPC
529 Seven Bridge Rd
Unit 207
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 730-1234
27.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Internship: Navicent Health
Board Certified: No

Kappel, Tamara L, LPC
529 Seven Bridge Rd
Unit 205
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 807-0267
27.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Mancuso, Debora L, LPC
529 Seven Bridge Rd
Unit 205
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 807-0267
27.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: Colonial Intermediate
Unit 20
Board Certified: No

Miller, Jason M, LPC
529 Seven Bridge Rd
Unit 101
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 664-7050
27.4 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Murphy, Abby E, LPC
529 Seven Bridge Rd
Unit 101
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 664-7050
27.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Schelling, Karen, LPC
529 Seven Bridge Rd
Unit 207
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 730-1234
27.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: Aldersgate
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:Social Worker

Additional Locations
299 Industrial Park Rd
Nazareth, PA 18064
(610) 504-6122
299 Industrial Dr
Nazareth, PA 18064
(610) 504-6122

Sealy Ulett, Sophia, LPC
529 Seven Bridge Rd
Unit 205
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 807-0267
27.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations

Data last updated     07/25/2020 7



COUNSELING

Sealy Ulett, Sophia, LPC
Additional Locations

527 Hamilton St, Ste 201
Allentown, PA 18101
(484) 284-0342

Sportelli, Heather M, LPC
529 Seven Bridge Rd
Unit 207
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 730-1234
27.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Williams, Rosemary S,
LPC
529 Seven Bridge Rd
Unit 207
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 730-1234
27.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
1398 Pocono Blvd
Mount Pocono, PA 18344
(570) 580-8018

Bayly, Claudia T, LPC
100 4th St
Honesdale, PA 18431
Phone: (570) 253-6913
28.3 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
739 Easton Tpke
Lake Ariel, PA 18436
(570) 344-1115
1970 Easton Tpke
Lake Ariel, PA 18436
(570) 344-1115

Bayly, Claudia T, LPC
Additional Locations

74 Belmont St
Waymart, PA 18472
(570) 344-1115
1509 Maple St
Scranton, PA 18505
(570) 342-8305

Carroll, Stephanie M, LPC
100 4th St
Ste 13
Honesdale, PA 18431
Phone: (570) 253-6913
28.3 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
1509 Maple St
Scranton, PA 18505
(570) 342-8305

Wentz, Sara, LPC
100 4th St
Ste 13
Honesdale, PA 18431
Phone: (570) 253-6913
28.3 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
1509 Maple St
Scranton, PA 18505
(570) 342-8305

Peary, Kristina N, LPC
602 Church St
Honesdale, PA 18431
Phone: (570) 352-9577
28.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: University Of
Scranton
Board Certified: No

Peary, Kristina N, LPC

Ferron, Karlene C, LPC
757 Milford Rd
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 424-6734
28.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Conroy, Beverly B, LPC
419A King St
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 476-0169
29.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Medical School: Philadelphia
College Of Osteopathic
Year of Graduation: 2008
Board Certified: No

Barry, Teresa F, LPC
1 Washington St
3rd Fl
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 426-7150
30.0 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Hinkle, Amy L, LPC
47 S Courtland St
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 424-5121
30.0 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
1509 Maple St
Scranton, PA 18505
(570) 342-8305

Data last updated     07/25/2020 8



COUNSELING

Keglovits, Linda L, LPC
47 S Courtland St
Ste 2
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 424-5121
30.0 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Edwards, Arlene L, LPC
200 S Courtland St
Unit 1283
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (484) 544-3013
30.1 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Hooper, Matthew V, LPC
317 Dartmouth Dr
Unit 317
Marshalls Creek, PA 18335
Phone: (570) 730-4211
30.1 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Updegrove, Nicole, LPC
1300 N 5th St
Ste 102
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 424-5100
30.3 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Burnside, Amanda N, LPC
518 Easton Tpke
Lake Ariel, PA 18436
Phone: (570) 689-6068
30.8 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

McKendry, Kathryn M,
LPC
518 Easton Tpke
Lake Ariel, PA 18436
Phone: (570) 689-6068
30.8 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:Social Worker

Additional Locations
860 Broad St, Ste 101
Emmaus, PA 18049
(570) 335-7531

Walck, Constance M, LPC
564 Main St
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 420-8070
30.9 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: East Stroudsburg
University
Board Certified: No

Kennedy, Sharon M, LPC
134 Broad St
Ste 3
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 807-7159
31.1 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: Fall Creek
Associates
Board Certified: No

Kennedy, Sharon M, LPC

Kovacs, Jamie M, LPC
134 Broad St
Ste 7
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 421-7868
31.1 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

McLaughlin, Angel E, LPC
134 Broad St
Ste 7
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 421-7868
31.1 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Sheppard, Monique, LPC
745 Main St
Ste 204
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 994-2664
31.1 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Fernsler, Larissa M, LPC
930 N 9th St
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 629-4900
31.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Gaitanos, Anna A, LPC
930 N 9th St
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 629-4900
31.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English,

Data last updated     07/25/2020 9



COUNSELING

Gaitanos, Anna A, LPC
Greek
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
60 W Broad St, Ste 202
Bethlehem, PA 18018
(484) 226-7187

Thomas, Kenneth N, LPC
930 N 9th St
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 629-4900
31.5 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Fratzola, Roberta A, LPC
1385 Pocono Blvd
Mount Pocono, PA 18344
Phone: (570) 476-7704
31.8 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
639 Main St
Avoca, PA 18641
(570) 421-3600

Knecht, Jillian, LPC
1385 Pocono Blvd
Mount Pocono, PA 18344
Phone: (570) 476-7704
31.8 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Watson, Donna, LPC
1385 Pocono Blvd
Mount Pocono, PA 18344
Phone: (570) 476-7704
31.8 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English

Watson, Donna, LPC
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
639 Main St
Avoca, PA 18641
(570) 421-3600

Reilly, Suzette B, LPC
1803 W Main St
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 534-0515
32.0 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: Arabic,
English
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:Social Worker

Additional Locations
241 N 13th St
Easton, PA 18042
(610) 253-2500
214 N 13th St
Easton, PA 18042
(610) 253-2500
3735 Easton Nazareth Hwy, Ste
202
Easton, PA 18045
(610) 829-5089
3735 Nazareth Rd, Ste 201
Easton, PA 18045
(610) 829-5089
217 Franklin Ave, Ste 106
Palmerton, PA 18071
(610) 826-2320
44 E Broad St
Bethlehem, PA 18018
(610) 216-3116
534 2nd Ave
Bethlehem, PA 18018
(610) 216-3116

Allen, Jennifer J, LPC
105 Terrace Dr
Ste 102
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 620-4311
32.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations

Allen, Jennifer J, LPC
Additional Locations

2937 Route 611, Unit 10
Tannersville, PA 18372
(570) 664-0441

Bedard, Brianna, LPC
105 Terrace Dr
Ste 102
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 620-4311
32.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: Step By Step
Board Certified: No

Miller, John D, LPC
105 Terrace Dr
Ste 102
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 620-4311
32.5 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
1250 Greenwood Dr
Bethlehem, PA 18017
(484) 893-0535

Miller, Peter J, LPC
105 Terrace Dr
Ste 102
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 620-4311
32.5 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Petersen, Taryn M, LPC
105 Terrace Dr
Ste 102
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 620-4311
32.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: Arabic,
English

Data last updated     07/25/2020 10



COUNSELING

Petersen, Taryn M, LPC
Internship: Immaculata Collete
Board Certified: No

Said, Andrew E, LPC
105 Terrace Dr
Ste 102
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 620-4311
32.5 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: Arabic,
English
Internship: Pocono Medical
Center
Board Certified: No

Said, Athena, LPC
105 Terrace Dr
Ste 102
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 620-4311
32.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Settle, Alissa T, LPC
105 Terrace Dr
Ste 102
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 620-4311
32.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Yakavonis, Cheryl L, LPC
115 Learn Rd
# 2
Tannersville, PA 18372
Phone: (570) 213-2817
32.9 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Yakavonis, Cheryl L, LPC

Pavlovich, Jeanie M, LPC
596 Honesdale Rd
Waymart, PA 18472
Phone: (570) 585-5895
34.8 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
418 Main St, Ste 700
Dickson City, PA 18519
(570) 800-5895

Butler, Dodi A
1434 Mount Cobb Rd
Jefferson Township, PA 18436
Phone: (570) 878-5201
35.3 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Quinn, Amy, LPC
921 Drinker Tpke
Ste 112-B
Covington Township, PA 18444
Phone: (570) 561-9989
36.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Cosenza, Darlene A, LPC
260 Daleville Hwy
Covington Township, PA 18444
Phone: (570) 904-7363
37.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:Social Worker

Additional Locations
228 S Main Ave
Scranton, PA 18504
(570) 904-7363

Cosenza, Darlene A, LPC
Additional Locations

1244 Hamilton St
Allentown, PA 18102
(610) 984-2277

Haroun Mahdavi, Anna,
LPC
260 Daleville Hwy
Covington Township, PA 18444
Phone: (570) 904-7363
37.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: Geisinger Marworth
Treatment Center
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
228 S Main Ave
Scranton, PA 18504
(570) 904-7363

Goffredo, Cynthia A, LPC
51 Market St
Bangor, PA 18013
Phone: (610) 588-9109
38.0 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:Social Worker

Additional Locations
108 N Broadway, Ste 1
Wind Gap, PA 18091
(610) 393-2127

Kostura, Elizabeth M, LPC
51 Market St
Bangor, PA 18013
Phone: (610) 588-9109
38.0 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:Social Worker

Additional Locations
1555 Northampton St
Easton, PA 18042
(610) 252-2000

Data last updated     07/25/2020 11



COUNSELING

Kostura, Elizabeth M, LPC
Additional Locations

Sucro, Bethel E, LPC
51 Market St
Bangor, PA 18013
Phone: (610) 588-9109
38.0 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
1555 Northampton St
Easton, PA 18042
(610) 588-9109

Wesner, James B, LPC
51 Market St
Bangor, PA 18013
Phone: (610) 588-9109
38.0 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:Social Worker

Additional Locations
1555 Northampton St
Easton, PA 18042
(610) 252-2000

Cioni, Patrick F, LPC
113 Hollow Dr
Roaring Brook Township, PA
18444
Phone: (570) 343-0234
39.4 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: The New School For
Social Research
Board Certified: No

Beier, Susanne M, LPC
79 Dundaff St
Carbondale, PA 18407
Phone: (570) 253-2888
39.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English,
German
Board Certified: No

Haupt, Carol W, LPC
5 S Washington Ave
Jermyn, PA 18433
Phone: (570) 230-0019
40.3 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Hibbard, Marissa A, LPC
1300 Old Plank Rd
Mayfield, PA 18433
Phone: (570) 281-6222
40.3 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
650 Boulevard Ave
Dickson City, PA 18519
(570) 383-2799

Kolcharno, Karen B, LPC
5 S Washington Ave
Jermyn, PA 18433
Phone: (570) 230-0019
40.3 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Burkhardt, Samantha K,
LPC
436 Main St
Forest City, PA 18421
Phone: (570) 780-2366
40.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English

Burkhardt, Samantha K,
LPC
Board Certified: No

Tracy, Ursula M, LPC
436 Main St
Forest City, PA 18421
Phone: (570) 687-4967
40.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Capella University
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
359 S Mountain Blvd, Ste B2
Mountain Top, PA 18707
(570) 359-7303

Mazza, Rachael A, LPC
402 Kennedy Dr
Archbald, PA 18403
Phone: (570) 499-2786
40.8 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
300 Mulberry St, Ste 201
Scranton, PA 18503
(570) 955-5479

Anuszewski, Chad J, LPC
583 Hilltop Rd
Peckville, PA 18452
Phone: (570) 351-4264
41.2 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Walker, Tara M, LPC
242 Main St
Eynon, PA 18403
Phone: (570) 521-4122
41.3 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Data last updated     07/25/2020 12



COUNSELING

Walker, Tara M, LPC

Waldenmayer, George C,
LPC
149 Horseshoe Dr
Effort, PA 18330
Phone: (570) 350-2206
41.4 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Morrison, Barbara, LPC
108 N Broadway
Wind Gap, PA 18091
Phone: (610) 390-6602
41.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:Social Worker

Additional Locations
510 Delaware Ave
Bethlehem, PA 18015
(610) 417-0463

Albright, Sarah, LPC
1031 Main St
Peckville, PA 18452
Phone: (570) 342-8434
41.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: No

Di Matteo, Thomas E, LPC
1031 Main St
Peckville, PA 18452
Phone: (570) 342-8434
41.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations

Di Matteo, Thomas E, LPC
Additional Locations

502 N Blakely St
Dunmore, PA 18512
(570) 342-8434
406 N State St
Clarks Summit, PA 18411
(570) 342-8434
1251 Wyoming Ave
Exeter, PA 18643
(570) 342-8434

Foytik, Laura R, LPC
1031 Main St
Peckville, PA 18452
Phone: (570) 342-8434
41.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
406 N State St
Clarks Summit, PA 18411
(570) 342-8434
1251 Wyoming Ave
Exeter, PA 18643
(570) 342-8434

Guarneri, Bradley, LPC
1031 Main St
Peckville, PA 18452
Phone: (570) 342-8434
41.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
1251 Wyoming Ave
Exeter, PA 18643
(570) 342-8434
470 Wyoming Ave
Kingston, PA 18704
(570) 342-8434

Kaminski, Nicholas J,
LPC
1031 Main St
Peckville, PA 18452
Phone: (570) 342-8434
41.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes

Kaminski, Nicholas J,
LPC
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
502 N Blakely St
Dunmore, PA 18512
(570) 342-8434
406 N State St
Clarks Summit, PA 18411
(570) 342-8434
1251 Wyoming Ave
Exeter, PA 18643
(570) 342-8434
470 Wyoming Ave
Kingston, PA 18704
(570) 342-8434

Riley, Priscilla K, LPC
1031 Main St
Peckville, PA 18452
Phone: (570) 342-8434
41.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
502 N Blakely St
Dunmore, PA 18512
(570) 342-8434
406 N State St
Clarks Summit, PA 18411
(570) 342-8434
1251 Wyoming Ave
Exeter, PA 18643
(570) 342-8434
470 Wyoming Ave
Kingston, PA 18704
(570) 342-8434

Fitch, Lori A, LPC
16 S Broadway
Ste 2
Wind Gap, PA 18091
Phone: (610) 863-8151
41.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:Social Worker

Data last updated     07/25/2020 13



COUNSELING

Fitch, Lori A, LPC

Holmes, Charlene E, LPC
16 S Broadway
Ste 2
Wind Gap, PA 18091
Phone: (610) 863-8151
41.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Bruno, Agatha T, LPC
110 Terrace Dr
Rear Entrance
Olyphant, PA 18447
Phone: (570) 731-0960
41.8 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Florence, Amy M, LPC
299 Main St
Ste 103
Olyphant, PA 18447
Phone: (570) 876-5695
41.8 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
617 Main St
Dickson City, PA 18519
(570) 878-8721

Lopuhovsky, Nicholas,
LPC
110 Terrace Dr
Olyphant, PA 18447
Phone: (570) 574-0443
41.8 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Lopuhovsky, Nicholas,
LPC

O'Bell, John C, LPC
1418 Main St
Ste 207
Peckville, PA 18452
Phone: (570) 277-1123
42.0 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
327 N Washington Ave, Ste 801
Scranton, PA 18503
(570) 703-0464

Scheifley, Tara L, LPC
1418 Main St
Ste 207
Peckville, PA 18452
Phone: (570) 277-1123
42.0 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:Social Worker

Additional Locations
264 E Broad St
Bethlehem, PA 18018
(610) 866-9311

Oriti, Kathleen M, LPC
31 W 1st St
Ste 1
Wind Gap, PA 18091
Phone: (484) 619-5899
42.2 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:Social Worker

Giacometti, Sandra L,
LPC
625 E Drinker St
Lower Level
Dunmore, PA 18512
Phone: (570) 558-2003
42.4 miles
Gender: Female

Giacometti, Sandra L,
LPC
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Mancia, Jennifer M, LPC
1813 Main St
Blakely, PA 18447
Phone: (570) 904-7363
42.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: A Better Today
Board Certified: No

Rivera, Molly E, LPC
1813 Main St
Blakely, PA 18447
Phone: (570) 904-7363
42.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: Horse Sense Of The
Carolinas
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
228 S Main Ave
Scranton, PA 18504
(570) 904-7363
303 Wyoming Ave
West Pittston, PA 18643
(570) 904-7363

Shimkus, Gabrielle A,
LPC
1813 Main St
Blakely, PA 18447
Phone: (570) 904-7363
42.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
2324 Boulevard Ave
Scranton, PA 18509
(570) 904-7363
228 S Main Ave
Scranton, PA 18504
(570) 904-7363

Data last updated     07/25/2020 14



COUNSELING

Shimkus, Gabrielle A,
LPC

Additional Locations

Thaxton, Sara L, LPC
1813 Main St
Blakely, PA 18447
Phone: (570) 904-7363
42.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
228 S Main Ave
Scranton, PA 18504
(570) 904-7363

Weisel, Stephanie, LPC
1813 Main St
Blakely, PA 18447
Phone: (570) 904-7363
42.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
2324 Boulevard Ave
Scranton, PA 18509
(570) 904-7363
228 S Main Ave
Scranton, PA 18504
(570) 904-7363

Koslow, Cara M, LPC
1714 Main St
Blakely, PA 18447
Phone: (570) 284-3486
42.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

McMahon, William, LPC
1714 Main St
Blakely, PA 18447
Phone: (570) 954-2481
42.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Pallo, Dana L, LPC
631 Sanderson St
Throop, PA 18512
Phone: (570) 815-4015
42.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Stefanelli, Marlee L, LPC
1714 Main St
Blakely, PA 18447
Phone: (570) 954-7181
42.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: Marian Community
Hospital
Board Certified: No

Stefanelli, Matthew J, LPC
1714 Main St
Blakely, PA 18447
Phone: (570) 954-7181
42.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Doherty, Josephine, LPC
414 E Drinker St
Ste 201
Dunmore, PA 18512
Phone: (570) 341-2154
42.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Doherty, Josephine, LPC

Barney, Jean M, LPC
650 Boulevard Ave
Dickson City, PA 18519
Phone: (570) 383-2799
43.0 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Kaufman, Nicole H, LPC
650 Boulevard Ave
Dickson City, PA 18519
Phone: (570) 383-2799
43.0 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Saar, Erica L, LPC
650 Boulevard Ave
Dickson City, PA 18519
Phone: (570) 383-2799
43.0 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Gregory, Melissa M, LPC
1416 Monroe Ave
Ste 204
Dunmore, PA 18509
Phone: (570) 483-8956
43.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Maria, Catherine K, LPC
1416 Monroe Ave
Ste 205
Dunmore, PA 18509
Phone: (570) 878-9575
43.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Data last updated     07/25/2020 15



COUNSELING

Maria, Catherine K, LPC

Patackas, Eugena T, LPC
1416 Monroe Ave
Ste 205
Dunmore, PA 18509
Phone: (570) 878-9575
43.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
1141 Clay Ave, Ste 3
Dunmore, PA 18510
(570) 382-8465
1509 Maple St
Scranton, PA 18505
(570) 342-8305
106 Colburn Ave
Clarks Summit, PA 18411
(570) 382-8465

Williams, Amy E
300 Mulberry St
Ste 201
Scranton, PA 18503
Phone: (570) 955-5479
44.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: United Health
Services Hospital
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
52 Summit St
New Milford, PA 18834
(570) 465-2080

Fisher, Lisa M, LPC
52 Summit St
New Milford, PA 18834
Phone: (570) 465-2080
60.3 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations

Fisher, Lisa M, LPC
Additional Locations

2380 Elk Lake School Rd
Springville, PA 18844
(570) 955-5479

PROFESSIONAL
COUNSELING

Kaelin, Janine M, LPC
179 Cahill Cross Rd
Ste 204
West Milford, NJ 07480
Phone: (862) 684-0504
27.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Medical School: Montclair State
College
Year of Graduation: 2002
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
913 State Rt 23
Pompton Plains, NJ 07444
(862) 684-0504

Keeney, Elisabeth M, LPC
43 Lakeview Dr
West Milford, NJ 07480
Phone: (201) 370-7644
28.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

PSYCHIATRY

Pandya, Varsha J, MD
100 4th St
Ste 13
Honesdale, PA 18431
Phone: (570) 253-6913
28.3 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English,
Hindi
Residency: Metropolitan
Hospital
Internship: Nhl Municipal
College

Pandya, Varsha J, MD
Medical School: Nhl Municipal
College
Year of Graduation: 1972
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:
Neurodevelopmental Disabilities,
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry

Additional Locations
3 Columbus Dr
Archbald, PA 18403
(570) 342-8305
1509 Maple St
Scranton, PA 18505
(570) 344-1115
700 Orchard St
Scranton, PA 18505
(570) 342-8305
5058 School Rd
New Milford, PA 18834
(570) 342-8305

Campbell, Michael C, MD
600 Maple Ave
Ste 6
Honesdale, PA 18431
Phone: (570) 253-8219
29.1 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: West Virginia
University Hospital
Medical School: Jefferson
Medical College Of Thomas
Year of Graduation: 2005
Board Certified: Yes

Gupta, Tuhin, MD
600 Maple Ave
Ste 6
Honesdale, PA 18431
Phone: (570) 253-8219
29.1 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Maimonides Medical
Center
Medical School: New Delhi
University
Year of Graduation: 2007
Board Certified: Yes

Data last updated     07/25/2020 16



PSYCHIATRY

Gupta, Tuhin, MD

Turnberg, Martha A, MD
419A King St
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 424-8657
29.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Suny Downstate
Medical College
Internship: S U N Y - Health
Science Center Syr
Medical School: Medical College
Of Pennsylvania
Year of Graduation: 1982
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:Family
Medicine, Neurodevelopmental
Disabilities

Additional Locations
564 Main St
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
(570) 420-8070
912 Main St
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
(570) 424-9229
16-18 S Centre St
Pottsville, PA 17901
(570) 628-5234

Adegbola, Abidemi A, MD
206 E Brown St
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 426-2700
30.0 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Childrens Hospital
Medical Center
Internship: Lagos University
Hospital
Medical School: College Of
Medicine University Of L
Year of Graduation: 1998
Board Certified: Yes

Adegbola, Abidemi A, MD

Antolin, Eleanor B, MD
206 E Brown St
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 426-2700
30.0 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English,
Philippine
Residency: Butler Hospital
Medical School: University Of
Santo Tomas Hospital
Year of Graduation: 1990
Board Certified: Yes

Baker, Stephen K, MD
206 E Brown St
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 426-2700
30.0 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Cedars-Sinai
Medical Center
Internship: Cedars-Sinai Medical
Center
Medical School: Chicago
Medical School
Year of Graduation: 1970
Board Certified: Yes

Chang, Connie J, MD
206 E Brown St
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 426-2700
30.0 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Delaware Psychiatric
Center
Medical School: St Matthews
School Of Medicine
Year of Graduation: 2010
Board Certified: No

Esposito, Joseph, MD
206 E Brown St
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 426-2700
30.0 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Delaware Psychiatric
Center
Internship: Staten Island
University Hospital
Medical School: Ross University
School Of Medicine
Year of Graduation: 2012
Board Certified: No

Malik, Kashif N, MD
206 E Brown St
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 426-2700
30.0 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English,
Panjabi, Urdu
Residency: East Carolina Univ
Internship: East Carolina Univ
Medical School: Army Medical
College
Year of Graduation: 1999
Board Certified: Yes

Peters, Matthew E, MD
206 E Brown St
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 426-2700
30.0 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Johns Hopkins
Hospital, Balt Md (U
Internship: Johns Hopkins
Bayview Medical Cente
Medical School: Medical School
Not Available
Board Certified: Yes

Data last updated     07/25/2020 17



PSYCHIATRY

Saba, Abdo G, MD
190 Washington St
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 420-9200
30.1 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: Arabic,
English
Residency: Cabrini Medical
Center
Internship: St Vincents Hospital
Medical School: University Of
Aleppo
Year of Graduation: 1984
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
51 Market St
Bangor, PA 18013
(610) 588-9109
3735 Easton Nazareth Hwy, Ste
201
Easton, PA 18045
(570) 420-9200
1555 Northampton St
Easton, PA 18042
(610) 252-2000
413 Bridge St
Weissport, PA 18235
(610) 379-9304

Belkin, Natalie J, MD
564 Main St
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 420-8070
30.9 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Harvard Longwood
Hospital
Internship: Harvard Longwood
Hospital
Medical School: University Of
Mass Medical School
Year of Graduation: 1997
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
16 S Centre St
Pottsville, PA 17901
(570) 628-5234

Belkin, Natalie J, MD
Additional Locations

Aken, Thomas L, MD
912 Main St
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 424-9229
31.2 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Residency Not
Available
Medical School: Medical School
Not Available
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
1 Kim Ave, Ste 1
Tunkhannock, PA 18657
(570) 240-4774

Donato Duque, Welda T,
MD
1151 Pocono Blvd
Ste 2
Mount Pocono, PA 18344
Phone: (610) 799-8910
31.8 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English,
Filipino, Philippine, Tagalog
Residency: S U N Y At
Downstate Medical Center
Medical School: University Of
Philippines
Year of Graduation: 1976
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
451 Chew St, Ste 105
Allentown, PA 18102
(610) 799-8910

Rifai, Muhamad A, MD
1803 W Main St
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 534-0515
32.0 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: Arabic,
English
Residency: Carilion Medical
Center (Roanoke, V

Rifai, Muhamad A, MD
Medical School: Aleppo
University Faculty Of Medici
Year of Graduation: 1996
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Geriatric
Psychiatry, Child & Adolescent
Psychiatry

Additional Locations
241 N 13th St
Easton, PA 18042
(610) 253-2500
214 N 13th St
Easton, PA 18042
(610) 253-2500
3735 Easton Nazareth Hwy, Ste
202
Easton, PA 18045
(610) 829-5089
3735 Nazareth Rd, Ste 201
Easton, PA 18045
(610) 829-5089
217 Franklin Ave, Ste 106
Palmerton, PA 18071
(610) 826-2320

Shah, Hinna E, MD
100 St Lukes Ln
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (484) 526-2400
32.8 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Trinitas Hospital
Medical School: St Georges
University
Year of Graduation: 2007
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
51 Market St
Bangor, PA 18013
(610) 588-9109
1555 Northampton St
Easton, PA 18042
(610) 252-2000
1872 Riverside Cir
Easton, PA 18045
(260) 564-1205
1872 St Lukes Blvd
Easton, PA 18045
(484) 503-3000
1107 Eaton Ave
Bethlehem, PA 18018
(610) 954-2400

Data last updated     07/25/2020 18



PSYCHIATRY

Shah, Hinna E, MD
Additional Locations

801 Ostrum St
Bethlehem, PA 18015
(484) 526-4000
211 N 12th St
Lehighton, PA 18235
(610) 377-1300
421 Chew St
Allentown, PA 18102
(610) 776-4500
1736 Hamilton St
Allentown, PA 18104
(610) 628-8300
360 W Ruddle St
Coaldale, PA 18218
(570) 645-2131
1021 Park Ave
Quakertown, PA 18951
(215) 529-9240

Stridiron, Marissa L, MD
100 St Lukes Ln
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (484) 526-2400
32.8 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Montefiore Medical
Center
Medical School: Albert Einstein
College Of Medicine
Year of Graduation: 2006
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
1872 Riverside Cir
Easton, PA 18045
(260) 564-1205
1872 St Lukes Blvd
Easton, PA 18045
(484) 503-3000
1107 Eaton Ave
Bethlehem, PA 18018
(484) 526-2400
801 Ostrum St
Bethlehem, PA 18015
(484) 526-4000
211 N 12th St
Lehighton, PA 18235
(610) 377-1300

Stridiron, Marissa L, MD
Additional Locations

421 Chew St
Allentown, PA 18102
(610) 776-4500
1736 Hamilton St
Allentown, PA 18104
(610) 628-8300
360 W Ruddle St
Coaldale, PA 18218
(570) 645-2131
1021 Park Ave
Quakertown, PA 18951
(215) 529-9240

Manfredi, Rocco L, MD
35 Keystone Rd
Clifton, PA 18424
Phone: (717) 749-7001
36.5 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Residency Not
Available
Internship: University Hospital -
M S Hershey M
Medical School: Pennsylvania
State University Colle
Year of Graduation: 1983
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
213 Blue Ridge Rd
Saylorsburg, PA 18353
(717) 749-7001
129 E Columbia Ave
Mount Carmel, PA 17851
(570) 339-5040

Berger, Matthew A, MD
100 Lincoln Ave
Carbondale, PA 18407
Phone: (772) 252-1235
39.2 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Residency: Delaware State
Hospital
Medical School: University
Central Del Este
Year of Graduation: 1983
Board Certified: No

Berger, Matthew A, MD
Additional Locations

340 Montage Mountain Rd
Moosic, PA 18507
(570) 346-3686

Asante, Nelson K, MD
1300 Old Plank Rd
Mayfield, PA 18433
Phone: (570) 281-6222
40.3 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Yale University
Internship: Bronx Municipal
Hospital Center (Ja
Medical School: University Of
Ghana Medical School
Year of Graduation: 1987
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
1800 Mulberry St
Scranton, PA 18510
(570) 703-8731
1509 Maple St
Scranton, PA 18505
(570) 342-8305

Huey, Leighton Y, MD
5 S Washington Ave
Jermyn, PA 18433
Phone: (570) 230-0019
40.3 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: University Of
California San Diego
Internship: University Of
California San Diego
Medical School: Albany Medical
College
Year of Graduation: 1971
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
1800 Mulberry St
Scranton, PA 18510
(570) 703-8731
675 Baltimore Dr
Wilkes Barre, PA 18702
(570) 808-1000

Data last updated     07/25/2020 19



PSYCHIATRY

Huey, Leighton Y, MD
Additional Locations

McDonald, Ann M, MD
1300 Old Plank Rd
Mayfield, PA 18433
Phone: (570) 281-6222
40.3 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English,
French
Residency: Residency Not
Available
Internship: Hahnemann
University Hospital
Medical School: Temple
University School Of Medicin
Year of Graduation: 1980
Board Certified: Yes

Behar, David, MD
16 S Broadway
Ste 2
Wind Gap, PA 18091
Phone: (610) 863-8151
41.7 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Residency Not
Available
Medical School: Medical School
Not Available
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Child &
Adolescent Psychiatry

Additional Locations
1101 Northampton St, Ste 201
Easton, PA 18042
(610) 559-8151
35 E Elizabeth Ave, Ste 37
Bethlehem, PA 18018
(610) 865-1303
4949 Liberty Ln, Ste 120
Allentown, PA 18106
(610) 776-0776
16 S Main St
Quakertown, PA 18951
(215) 538-3403

Behar, David, MD
Additional Locations

Adams, Cathleen M, MD
1800 Mulberry St
Scranton, PA 18510
Phone: (570) 703-8731
43.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Rhode Island
Hospital
Medical School: Penn State
College Of Medicine
Year of Graduation: 2007
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
675 Baltimore Dr
Wilkes Barre, PA 18702
(570) 808-5757
549 Fair St
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
(570) 387-2111
100 N Academy Ave
Danville, PA 17822
(570) 271-6396

Blum, Joshua, MD
1800 Mulberry St
Scranton, PA 18510
Phone: (570) 703-8731
43.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Umass Memorial
Health Care
Medical School: Penn State
University
Year of Graduation: 2008
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:Child &
Adolescent Psychiatry

Additional Locations
675 Baltimore Dr
Wilkes Barre, PA 18702
(570) 808-5757
549 Fair St
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
(570) 387-2111
100 N Academy Ave
Danville, PA 17822
(570) 271-6396

Blum, Joshua, MD
Additional Locations

Byars, Joanne A, MD
1800 Mulberry St
Scranton, PA 18510
Phone: (570) 703-8731
43.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Residency Not
Available
Medical School: University Of
Florida College Of Me
Year of Graduation: 2006
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
675 Baltimore Dr
Wilkes Barre, PA 18702
(570) 808-1000
549 Fair St
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
(570) 387-2111
100 N Academy Ave
Danville, PA 17822
(570) 271-6516

Chandragiri, Sanjay S, MD
1800 Mulberry St
Scranton, PA 18510
Phone: (570) 703-8731
43.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English,
Kannada
Residency: S U N Y At Stony
Brook School Medic
Internship: Brookdale Hospital
Medical Center
Medical School: Kasturba
Medical School
Year of Graduation: 1992
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
1141 Clay Ave, Ste 2
Dunmore, PA 18510
(570) 207-7919
326 Adams Ave
Scranton, PA 18503
(570) 348-6100
501 S Washington Ave, Ste
1000
Scranton, PA 18505

Data last updated     07/25/2020 20



PSYCHIATRY

Chandragiri, Sanjay S, MD
Additional Locations

(570) 491-0125

Correa, Paulo R, MD
1800 Mulberry St
Scranton, PA 18510
Phone: (570) 703-8731
43.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Residency Not
Available
Medical School: Federal
University Of Minas Gerais
Year of Graduation: 2003
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Geriatric
Psychiatry

Additional Locations
675 Baltimore Dr
Wilkes Barre, PA 18702
(570) 808-1000
549 Fair St
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
(570) 387-2111
100 N Academy Ave
Danville, PA 17822
(570) 271-6396

Gurski, Nicole M, DO
1800 Mulberry St
Scranton, PA 18510
Phone: (570) 703-8731
43.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Rowan University
Internship: Rowan University
Medical School: Philadelphia
College Of Osteopathic
Year of Graduation: 2011
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:Addiction
Medicine (Psychiatry &
Neurology)

Additional Locations

Gurski, Nicole M, DO
Additional Locations

1000 E Mountain Blvd
Wilkes Barre, PA 18711
(570) 808-7300
175 S Wilkes Barre Blvd
Wilkes Barre, PA 18702
(570) 829-2621
549 Fair St
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
(570) 387-2111
100 N Academy Ave
Danville, PA 17822
(570) 271-6361

Munawar, Azka, MD
1800 Mulberry St
Scranton, PA 18510
Phone: (570) 703-8731
43.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Milton S Hershey
Medical School: King Edward
Medical College
Year of Graduation: 2010
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
549 Fair St
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
(570) 387-2111
100 N Academy Ave
Danville, PA 17822
(570) 271-5600

Mittal, Peeyush, MD
283 Main St
Catskill, NY 12414
Phone: (518) 688-1738
78.2 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: Arabic,
Chinese, English, Hindi, Italian,
Spanish
Residency: Harvard Medical
School
Medical School: King George
Medical College
Year of Graduation: 1987
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations

Mittal, Peeyush, MD
Additional Locations

325 Columbia St
Hudson, NY 12534
(518) 828-9446
2008B State Route 385
Athens, NY 12015
(518) 688-1738

Plotkin, Richard E, MD
159 Jefferson Hts
Ste C104
Catskill, NY 12414
Phone: (518) 697-8010
78.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English,
French, German, Italian,
Russian
Residency: Dartmouth Hitchcock
Clinic North
Medical School: University Of
Massachusetts
Year of Graduation: 1991
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
71 Prospect Ave
Hudson, NY 12534
(518) 697-8010
2827 US Route 9
Valatie, NY 12184
(518) 697-8010

Cunningham, Cathryn C,
MD
905 Greene County Office Bldg
Cairo, NY 12413
Phone: (518) 622-9163
78.8 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English,
French
Residency: Mount Sinai Hospital
Medical School: State University
Of New York Colleg
Year of Graduation: 1993
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Child &
Adolescent Psychiatry

Data last updated     07/25/2020 21



PSYCHIATRY

Cunningham, Cathryn C,
MD

Abdelhamid, Ayman T,
MD
325 Columbia St
Ste 300
Hudson, NY 12534
Phone: (518) 828-9446
82.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: Arabic,
English
Residency: Mercer University
Medical School: Ein Shams
University
Year of Graduation: 1988
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
71 Prospect Ave
Hudson, NY 12534
(518) 697-8010

PSYCHOLOGY

Scarisbrick, David J, PSY
112 E Harford St
Milford, PA 18337
Phone: (570) 296-5156
0.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Medical School: City College Of
New York
Year of Graduation: 1988
Board Certified: No

Wiedholz, Jean M, PSY
204 E Harford St
Milford, PA 18337
Phone: (570) 296-4029
0.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Wiedholz, Jean M, PSY

Kindya, Kenneth J,
PSY,PHD
10 Buist Rd
Ste 301303
Milford, PA 18337
Phone: (570) 296-1138
1.2 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English,
French
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
564 Main St
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
(570) 420-8970
200 S 3rd St
St Clair, PA 17970
(570) 429-1529

Kuna, John G, PSYD
1011 Pennsylvania Ave
Matamoras, PA 18336
Phone: (570) 961-3361
5.8 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Kidspeace
Medical School: University Of
Scranton
Year of Graduation: 2008
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
1801 Main St, Ste L5
Blakely, PA 18447
(507) 961-3361
1021 Moosic St
Scranton, PA 18505
(570) 961-3361
327 N Washington Ave
Scranton, PA 18503
(570) 961-3361
1509 N Main Ave
Scranton, PA 18508
(570) 961-3361
4101 Birney Ave
Moosic, PA 18507
(570) 961-3361
301 W Grove St
Clarks Summit, PA 18411
(570) 961-3361

Kuna, John G, PSYD
Additional Locations

16 Luzerne Ave, Ste 140
West Pittston, PA 18643
(570) 961-3361
189 Market St
Kingston, PA 18704
(570) 961-3361
35 E Elizabeth Ave, Ste 27
Bethlehem, PA 18018
(507) 961-3361
807 W Broad St
Bethlehem, PA 18018
(570) 961-3361
112 Warren St
Tunkhannock, PA 18657
(570) 961-3361
1605 Bloom Rd
Danville, PA 17821
(570) 961-3361

Joerger, Jay H, PSY
102 Joerger Ln
Dingmans Ferry, PA 18328
Phone: (888) 333-5287
10.9 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Carbone, Dominic J,
PSY,PHD
167 Dorchester Dr
Bushkill, PA 18324
Phone: (917) 544-9361
18.2 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Medical School: Cornell
University
Year of Graduation: 1991
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
46 Main St, Ste 401
Sparta, NJ 07871
(917) 554-9361

Data last updated     07/25/2020 22



PSYCHOLOGY

Ciaravino, Elizabeth A,
PSY
8 Silk Mill Dr
Ste 223
Hawley, PA 18428
Phone: (570) 226-1963
21.1 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: North Shore Hospital
Board Certified: No

Nalesnik, Darlene K, PSY
8 Silk Mill Dr
Ste 223
Hawley, PA 18428
Phone: (570) 226-1963
21.1 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: Newton Memorial
Hospital
Board Certified: No

Tepper, Jesse J, PSY,PHD
105 Heron Bay Hemlock Farms
Lords Valley, PA 18428
Phone: (570) 775-9761
21.2 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Internship: Grasslands Hospital
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:Clinical
Psychology

Additional Locations
300 Central Park W, Apt 1I1
New York, NY 10024
(212) 787-5250

Vennie, Kathryn L, PSY
2591 Route 6
Hawley, PA 18428
Phone: (570) 226-4022
21.2 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes

Vennie, Kathryn L, PSY
Languages Spoken: English
Medical School: Marywood
College
Year of Graduation: 1971
Board Certified: No

Buck, Gina A, PHD
179 Cahill Cross Rd
Ste 204
West Milford, NJ 07480
Phone: (973) 728-5111
27.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Medical School: Fairleigh
Dickinson University
Year of Graduation: 1990
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
231 Clarksville Rd, Ste 4A
Princeton Junction, NJ 08550
(732) 982-2888
117 Highway 35, Ste 2
Eatontown, NJ 07724
(732) 982-2888
3499 US Highway 9, Ste 2C
Freehold, NJ 07728
(732) 982-2888
1873 Marlton Pike E, Ste 2-C
Cherry Hill, NJ 08003
(732) 982-2888

Prinsell, Catherine, PHD
197 Cahill Cross Rd
West Milford, NJ 07480
Phone: (973) 728-6000
27.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
61 Pearl St
Metuchen, NJ 08840
(908) 514-8590

Ratzin, Albert C, PSYD
6105 Hollow Rd
Shawnee On De, PA 18356
Phone: (570) 424-9834
27.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: Morristown Memorial
Hospital
Board Certified: No

Eshun, Sussie, PSY
757 Milford Rd
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 424-6734
28.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English, Twi
Internship: Montefiore Medical
Center
Board Certified: No

Diorio, Martin J, PSY
526 Independence Rd
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 424-2929
28.8 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: Veterans
Administration Medical Cen
Board Certified: No

Barber, Sheila A, PSY
761 Cherry Lane Rd
East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Phone: (570) 629-6256
30.0 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English,
Sign Language
Board Certified: No

Data last updated     07/25/2020 23



PSYCHOLOGY

Franzone, Eric S, PSYD
612 Main St
Ste 224
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 243-1742
31.0 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Deboer, Kimberly C, PSY
134 Broad St
Ste 5
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 872-9323
31.1 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Horn-Alsberge, Michele
M, PSY
814 Monroe St
Ste 105
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 420-9494
31.1 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: Newton Memorial
Hospital
Board Certified: No

Leitner, Donna L, PSY
134 Broad St
Number 4
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 236-4966
31.1 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Snyder, Bruce E, MS
117 Broad St
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 424-6049
31.1 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Pocono Medical
Center
Board Certified: No

Vanmeter, Linda L, PSY
134 Broad St
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 476-1955
31.1 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Vanmeter, William I, PSY
134 Broad St
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 476-1955
31.1 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: Norristown State
Hospital
Board Certified: No

Barabas, Dustan A, PSYD
930 N 9th St
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: (570) 629-4900
31.5 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Garcia-Jones, Maribel,
PSYD
408 Scotrun Ave
Scotrun, PA 18355
Phone: (570) 688-2929
32.1 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish

Garcia-Jones, Maribel,
PSYD
Internship: Manhattan
Psychiatric Center
Board Certified: No

Krieg, Lewis, PSY
408 Scotrun Ave
Scotrun, PA 18355
Phone: (570) 688-2929
32.1 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Lane Herman, Lauren,
PSY
408 Scotrun Ave
Scotrun, PA 18355
Phone: (570) 688-2929
32.1 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: Robert Wood
Johnson University Hospital
Board Certified: No

Melber, Laura J, MA
408 Scotrun Ave
Scotrun, PA 18355
Phone: (570) 688-2929
32.1 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: Wiley House
Board Certified: No

Trook, Douglas A, PSY
408 Scotrun Ave
Scotrun, PA 18355
Phone: (570) 688-2929
32.1 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Data last updated     07/25/2020 24



PSYCHOLOGY

Trook, Douglas A, PSY

Decesare, Susan D, PSYD
921 Drinker Tpke
Ste 12B
Covington Township, PA 18444
Phone: (570) 842-0143
36.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Catino, Carl J, PSY,PHD
715 Pennsylvania Ave
Bangor, PA 18013
Phone: (610) 588-1439
38.0 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Durso, Mary T, MA
124 Village Park Dr
Ste 2
Pocono Lake, PA 18347
Phone: (570) 646-7500
40.0 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English,
French
Medical School: Marywood
College
Year of Graduation: 1989
Board Certified: No

Brown, Colleen M, PSYD
5 S Washington Ave
Jermyn, PA 18433
Phone: (570) 230-0019
40.3 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Milton Hershey
School
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations

Brown, Colleen M, PSYD
Additional Locations

501 S Washington Ave, Ste
1000
Scranton, PA 18505
(570) 941-0630

Hamidian, Antoinette M,
PSY,MS
1300 Plank Rd
Mayfield, PA 18433
Phone: (570) 489-5561
40.3 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:Behavior
Analyst

Additional Locations
851 Commerce Blvd, Ste 107
Dickson City, PA 18519
(570) 489-5561
4113 Birney Ave
Moosic, PA 18507
(570) 489-5561

Cornell, Sara J, PSY
906 Route 940
Stes 109 And 110
Pocono Lake, PA 18347
Phone: (570) 643-0222
41.2 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Berkoski, Krystle L, PSYD
1031 Main St
Peckville, PA 18452
Phone: (570) 342-8434
41.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
502 N Blakely St
Dunmore, PA 18512
(570) 342-8434

Berkoski, Krystle L, PSYD
Additional Locations

406 N State St
Clarks Summit, PA 18411
(570) 342-8434
470 Wyoming Ave
Kingston, PA 18704
(570) 342-8434

Griffiths, Tiffany M, PSYD
1031 Main St
Peckville, PA 18452
Phone: (570) 342-8434
41.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: Loyola University
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
502 N Blakely St
Dunmore, PA 18512
(570) 342-8434
406 N State St
Clarks Summit, PA 18411
(570) 342-8434
1251 Wyoming Ave
Exeter, PA 18643
(570) 342-8434
470 Wyoming Ave
Kingston, PA 18704
(570) 342-8434

Little, Allison J, PSYD
1031 Main St
Peckville, PA 18452
Phone: (570) 342-8434
41.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: National Institute Of
Child And Hea
Medical School: University Of
Hartford
Year of Graduation: 2013
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
406 N State St
Clarks Summit, PA 18411
(570) 342-8434
1251 Wyoming Ave
Exeter, PA 18643
(570) 342-8434

Data last updated     07/25/2020 25



PSYCHOLOGY

Little, Allison J, PSYD
Additional Locations

Liberty, Rosanna R, PSY
299 Main St
Sturgis
Olyphant, PA 18447
Phone: (570) 876-5695
41.8 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
130 W Market St
Scranton, PA 18508
(570) 800-5895

Schuster, Carl J, PSY
1339 Main St
Peckville, PA 18452
Phone: (570) 383-5040
41.9 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Elizabeth General
Medical Center
Medical School: Fairleigh
Dickinson University
Year of Graduation: 1996
Board Certified: No

Muto, Nicholas J, PSY
1418 Main St
Peckville, PA 18452
Phone: (570) 586-7366
42.0 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
513 Highland Ave
Clarks Summit, PA 18411
(570) 586-7366

Seif, Brother B, PSY
420 Frantz Rd
Brodheadsville, PA 18322
Phone: (570) 992-3448
42.7 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: Lehigh University
Board Certified: No

Refice, Ronald J, PSY
650 Boulevard Ave
Dickson City, PA 18519
Phone: (570) 383-2799
43.0 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English,
Italian
Medical School: University Of
Kansas
Board Certified: No

Hoffman, Diana L, MA
418 Main St
Ste 700
Dickson City, PA 18519
Phone: (570) 800-5895
43.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
314 S Irving Ave
Scranton, PA 18505
(570) 343-2755

Campbell, Laura K,
PSY,PHD
1800 Mulberry St
Scranton, PA 18510
Phone: (570) 703-8731
43.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Medical School: Vanderbilt
University
Year of Graduation: 2007
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations

Campbell, Laura K,
PSY,PHD

Additional Locations
100 N Academy Ave
Danville, PA 17822
(570) 271-6396
4203 Hospital Rd
Coal Township, PA 17866
(570) 648-4010

Collins, Charlotte A,
PSY,PHD
1800 Mulberry St
Scranton, PA 18510
Phone: (570) 703-8731
43.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: University Of Illinois
At Chicago M
Medical School: University Of
Kansas
Year of Graduation: 2002
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
675 Baltimore Dr
Wilkes Barre, PA 18702
(570) 808-5757
175 S Wilkes Barre Blvd
Wilkes Barre, PA 18702
(570) 829-2621
100 N Academy Ave
Danville, PA 17822
(570) 271-6516

Cook, Laura A, PSYD,PHD
1800 Mulberry St
Scranton, PA 18510
Phone: (570) 703-8731
43.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Medical School: University Of
Southern Mississippi
Year of Graduation: 2015
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
675 Baltimore Dr
Wilkes Barre, PA 18702
(570) 808-5757

Data last updated     07/25/2020 26



PSYCHOLOGY

Cook, Laura A, PSYD,PHD
Additional Locations

100 N Academy Ave
Danville, PA 17822
(570) 271-6516

Cunningham, Julie M,
PSY,PHD
1800 Mulberry St
Scranton, PA 18510
Phone: (570) 703-8731
43.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Medical School: University Of
Alabama
Year of Graduation: 2016
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
675 Baltimore Dr
Wilkes Barre, PA 18702
(570) 808-1000
100 N Academy Ave
Danville, PA 17822
(570) 271-6396

Fulton, Randy L, PSYD
1800 Mulberry St
Scranton, PA 18510
Phone: (570) 703-8731
43.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Geisinger Medical
Center
Internship: Maine Medical
Center
Medical School: Illinois School
Of Professional Psy
Year of Graduation: 2013
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
549 Fair St
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
(570) 387-2111
100 N Academy Ave
Danville, PA 17822
(570) 271-6396

Fulton, Randy L, PSYD
Additional Locations

Hall, Erin L, PSYD
1800 Mulberry St
Scranton, PA 18510
Phone: (570) 703-8731
43.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Residency: Geisinger Medical
Center
Medical School: Philadelphia
College Of Osteopathic
Year of Graduation: 2016
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
675 Baltimore Dr
Wilkes Barre, PA 18702
(570) 808-1000
100 N Academy Ave
Danville, PA 17822
(570) 271-6396

Junod, Anthony S,
PSY,PHD
1800 Mulberry St
Scranton, PA 18510
Phone: (570) 703-8731
43.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Medical School: Fuller
Theological Seminary
Year of Graduation: 2016
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:Clinical
Neuropsychology

Additional Locations
549 Fair St
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
(570) 387-2055
2 Rehab Ln
Danville, PA 17822
(570) 271-5852
100 N Academy Ave
Danville, PA 17822
(570) 271-6516

Lilly, Rachel G, PSY,PHD
1800 Mulberry St
Scranton, PA 18510
Phone: (570) 703-8731
43.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Medical School: Ball State
University
Year of Graduation: 2017
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations
549 Fair St
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
(570) 387-2111
100 N Academy Ave
Danville, PA 17822
(570) 271-6516

MacDougall, Megan C,
PSY,PHD
1800 Mulberry St
Scranton, PA 18510
Phone: (570) 703-8731
43.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:Clinical
Psychology

Additional Locations
675 Baltimore Dr
Wilkes Barre, PA 18702
(570) 808-1000
100 N Academy Ave
Danville, PA 17822
(570) 271-6396

Massura, Carrie E,
PSY,PHD
1800 Mulberry St
Scranton, PA 18510
Phone: (570) 703-8731
43.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Medical School: Saint Louis
University
Year of Graduation: 2016
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations

Data last updated     07/25/2020 27



PSYCHOLOGY

Massura, Carrie E,
PSY,PHD

Additional Locations
675 Baltimore Dr
Wilkes Barre, PA 18702
(570) 808-1000
190 Welles St
Kingston, PA 18704
(570) 718-4140
549 Fair St
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
(570) 387-2111
100 N Academy Ave
Danville, PA 17822
(570) 271-6516

McKnight, Sarah,
PSYD,PSY
1800 Mulberry St
Scranton, PA 18510
Phone: (570) 703-8731
43.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Internship: Lancaster General
Hospital
Board Certified: No
Other specialties:Clinical
Neuropsychology

Additional Locations
675 Baltimore Dr
Wilkes Barre, PA 18702
(570) 808-5757
100 N Academy Ave
Danville, PA 17822
(570) 271-6516

Smothers, Roger L, PSY
433 Church St
New Milford, PA 18834
Phone: (607) 621-9791
60.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: Yes
Languages Spoken: English
Medical School: Indiana
University
Year of Graduation: 1980
Board Certified: No

Additional Locations

Smothers, Roger L, PSY
Additional Locations

27241 State Route 267
Friendsville, PA 18818
(570) 553-2078

Data last updated     07/25/2020 28



Alphabetical Index

A
Abdelhamid, Ayman
T, MD

22

Adams, Cathleen M,
MD

20

Adegbola, Abidemi A,
MD

17

Aken, Thomas L, MD 18
Albright, Sarah, LPC 13
Allen, Jennifer J, LPC 10
Antolin, Eleanor B,
MD

17

Anuszewski, Chad J,
LPC

12

Asante, Nelson K, MD 19

B
Baker, Stephen K, MD 17
Barabas, Dustan A,
PSYD

24

Barber, Sheila A, PSY 23
Barney, Jean M, LPC 15
Barry, Teresa F, LPC 8
Bayly, Claudia T, LPC 8
Bedard, Brianna, LPC 10
Behar, David, MD 20
Beier, Susanne M,
LPC

12

Belkin, Natalie J, MD 18
Berger, Matthew A,
MD

19

Berkoski, Krystle L,
PSYD

25

Blum, Joshua, MD 20
Brown, Colleen M,
PSYD

25

Bruno, Agatha T, LPC 14
Buck, Gina A, PHD 23
Burkhardt, Samantha
K, LPC

12

Burnside, Amanda N,
LPC

9

Bustos, Ilene M, LPC 7
Butler, Dodi A 11
Byars, Joanne A, MD 20

C
Calderone, Brittany M,
LPC

7

Campbell, Laura K,
PSY,PHD

26

Campbell, Linda S,
LPC

7

Campbell, Michael C,
MD

16

Carbone, Dominic J,
PSY,PHD

22

Carroll, Stephanie M,
LPC

8

Catino, Carl J,
PSY,PHD

25

Chandragiri, Sanjay S,
MD

20

Chang, Connie J, MD 17
Ciaravino, Elizabeth
A, PSY

23

Cioni, Patrick F, LPC 12
Collins, Charlotte A,
PSY,PHD

26

Conroy, Beverly B,
LPC

8

Cook, Laura A,
PSYD,PHD

26

Cornell, Sara J, PSY 25
Correa, Paulo R, MD 21
Cosenza, Darlene A,
LPC

11

Cunningham, Cathryn
C, MD

21

Cunningham, Julie M,
PSY,PHD

27

Data last updated     07/25/2020 29



D
Deboer, Kimberly C,
PSY

24

Decesare, Susan D,
PSYD

25

Di Matteo, Thomas E,
LPC

13

Diorio, Martin J, PSY 23
Doherty, Josephine,
LPC

15

Doherty, Josephine,
LPC

15

Durso, Mary T, MA 25

E
Edwards, Arlene L,
LPC

9

Eshun, Sussie, PSY 23
Esposito, Joseph, MD 17

F
Fernsler, Larissa M,
LPC

9

Ferron, Karlene C,
LPC

8

Fisher, Lisa M, LPC 16
Fitch, Lori A, LPC 13
Florence, Amy M, LPC 14
Foytik, Laura R, LPC 13
Franzone, Eric S,
PSYD

24

Fratzola, Roberta A,
LPC

10

Fulton, Randy L,
PSYD

27

G
Gaitanos, Anna A,
LPC

9

Garcia-Jones, Maribel,
PSYD

24

Giacometti, Sandra L,
LPC

14

Goffredo, Cynthia A,
LPC

11

Gregory, Melissa M,
LPC

15

Griffiths, Tiffany M,
PSYD

25

Guarneri, Bradley,
LPC

13

Gupta, Tuhin, MD 16
Gurski, Nicole M, DO 6,21

H
Hall, Erin L, PSYD 27
Hamidian, Antoinette
M, PSY,MS

25

Haroun Mahdavi,
Anna, LPC

11

Haupt, Carol W, LPC 12
Hernandez, Anna A,
LPC

7

Hibbard, Marissa A,
LPC

12

Hinkle, Amy L, LPC 8
Hoffman, Diana L, MA 26
Holmes, Charlene E,
LPC

14

Hooper, Matthew V,
LPC

9

Horn-Alsberge,
Michele M, PSY

24

Huey, Leighton Y, MD 19

J
Joerger, Jay H, PSY 22
Junod, Anthony S,
PSY,PHD

6,27

Data last updated     07/25/2020 30



K
Kaelin, Janine M, LPC 16
Kaminski, Nicholas J,
LPC

13

Kappel, Tamara L,
LPC

7

Kaufman, Nicole H,
LPC

15

Keeney, Elisabeth M,
LPC

16

Keglovits, Linda L,
LPC

9

Kennedy, Sharon M,
LPC

9

Kindya, Kenneth J,
PSY,PHD

22

Knecht, Jillian, LPC 10
Kolcharno, Karen B,
LPC

12

Koslow, Cara M, LPC 15
Kostura, Elizabeth M,
LPC

11

Kovacs, Jamie M,
LPC

9

Krieg, Lewis, PSY 24
Kulesza, Thomas C,
LPC

7

Kuna, John G, PSYD 22

L
Lane Herman, Lauren,
PSY

24

Lawrence, Kelly S,
LPC

7

Leitner, Donna L, PSY 24
Liberty, Rosanna R,
PSY

26

Lilly, Rachel G,
PSY,PHD

27

Little, Allison J, PSYD 25
Lopuhovsky, Nicholas,
LPC

14

M
MacDougall, Megan
C, PSY,PHD

6,27

Malik, Kashif N, MD 17
Mancia, Jennifer M,
LPC

14

Mancuso, Debora L,
LPC

7

Manfredi, Rocco L,
MD

19

Maria, Catherine K,
LPC

15

Massura, Carrie E,
PSY,PHD

27

Mazza, Rachael A,
LPC

12

McDonald, Ann M, MD 20
McKendry, Kathryn M,
LPC

9

McKnight, Sarah,
PSYD,PSY

6,28

McLaughlin, Angel E,
LPC

9

McMahon, William,
LPC

15

Melber, Laura J, MA 24
Miller, Jason M, LPC 7
Miller, John D, LPC 10
Miller, Peter J, LPC 10
Mittal, Peeyush, MD 21
Morrison, Barbara,
LPC

13

Munawar, Azka, MD 21
Murphy, Abby E, LPC 7
Muto, Nicholas J, PSY 26

N
Nalesnik, Darlene K,
PSY

23

O
O'Bell, John C, LPC 14
Oriti, Kathleen M, LPC 14

Data last updated     07/25/2020 31



P
Pallo, Dana L, LPC 15
Pandya, Varsha J, MD 16
Patackas, Eugena T,
LPC

16

Patackas, Eugena T,
LPC

16

Peary, Kristina N, LPC 8
Peters, Matthew E,
MD

17

Petersen, Taryn M,
LPC

10

Plotkin, Richard E, MD 21
Prinsell, Catherine,
PHD

23

Q
Quinn, Amy, LPC 11

R
Ratzin, Albert C,
PSYD

23

Refice, Ronald J, PSY 26
Reilly, Suzette B, LPC 10
Rickard, Amanda L,
LPC

6

Rifai, Muhamad A, MD 18
Riley, Priscilla K, LPC 13
Rivera, Molly E, LPC 14

S
Saar, Erica L, LPC 15
Saba, Abdo G, MD 18
Said, Andrew E, LPC 11
Said, Athena, LPC 11
Scarisbrick, David J,
PSY

22

Scheifley, Tara L, LPC 14
Schelling, Karen, LPC 7
Schuster, Carl J, PSY 26
Sealy Ulett, Sophia,
LPC

7

Seif, Brother B, PSY 26
Settle, Alissa T, LPC 11
Shah, Hinna E, MD 18
Sheppard, Monique,
LPC

9

Shimkus, Gabrielle A,
LPC

14

Simpson, Jennifer L,
LPC

6

Smothers, Roger L,
PSY

28

Snyder, Bruce E, MS 24
Sportelli, Heather M,
LPC

8

Stefanelli, Marlee L,
LPC

15

Stefanelli, Matthew J,
LPC

15

Stridiron, Marissa L,
MD

19

Sucro, Bethel E, LPC 12

T
Tepper, Jesse J,
PSY,PHD

6,23

Thaxton, Sara L, LPC 15
Thomas, Kenneth N,
LPC

10

Tobey, John P, LPC 6
Tracy, Ursula M, LPC 12
Trook, Douglas A,
PSY

24

Turnberg, Martha A,
MD

17

U
Updegrove, Nicole,
LPC

9

Data last updated     07/25/2020 32



V
Vanmeter, Linda L,
PSY

24

Vanmeter, William I,
PSY

24

Vennie, Kathryn L,
PSY

23

W
Walck, Constance M,
LPC

9

Waldenmayer, George
C, LPC

13

Walker, Tara M, LPC 12
Watson, Donna, LPC 10
Weisel, Stephanie,
LPC

15

Wentz, Sara, LPC 8
Wesner, James B,
LPC

12

Wiedholz, Jean M,
PSY

22

Williams, Amy E 16
Williams, Rosemary S,
LPC

8

Y
Yakavonis, Cheryl L,
LPC

11

Data last updated     07/25/2020 33


